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Anlage

Hallenadresse
Im Breiten Tal, 75305 Neuenbiirg
G 07082/8410 post@tcneuenbuerg.de

Sportwart/in
Berweck, Karin
T 0163 9739132 berweckle@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Baumchen, Annett
T 0171 2327489 annett.baeumchen@toyota-fs.com
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MF: Hans-Peter Kranzle; T +491752506954

pit.kraenzle@t-online.de
Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kiefer, Hans-Dieter
Haag, Gunter
Heselschwerdt, Willi
Dr. Sylla, Joachim
Waidner, Karl-Heinz
RothfuB, Klaus

Dr. Riese, Gundolf
Dr. Stritt, Rainer
Maisenbacher, Ulrich
10 Aberle, Karl-Heinz
11 Wiesinger, Reinhard
12 Kranzle, Hans-Peter
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15150037
15250743
15050670
14950970
14950968
14150539
14550447
15250975
15350333
14660585
14550446
14850679

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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